Intercom | DHI-VTO2000A
us.dahuasecurity.com
IP Residential Outdoor Station
Technical Specification
System
Main Processor Embedded Micro Processor
Operating System Embedded Linux
Operation

Rev 001.006 © 2019 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
View Area
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Intercom DHI-VTO2000A IP Residential Outdoor Station
Accessories,
optional
DHI-VTH1550CH Color Indoor Monitor, 7-in. Display
DHI-VTH1660CH Color Indoor Monitor, 10.2-in. Display
DHI-VTNS1060A Network Power Supply
ADS-110DL-19-1 240072E 24 VDC, 3 A Power Adapter
for use with DHI-VTNS1060A
ADS-12AM-12 12012EPCU 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
for use with DHI-VTO2000A